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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 Victor Delabaye

Pass 24 1:32.836 1 1:32.836 *

Pass 43 2:59.560 2 1:26.724 *

Pass 63 4:24.482 3 1:24.922 *

Pass 80 5:49.327 4 1:24.845 *

Pass 97 7:13.501 5 1:24.174 *

Pass 115 8:37.583 6 1:24.082 *

Pass 132 10:00.610 7 1:23.027 *

Pass 150 11:25.653 8 1:25.043

Pass 169 12:49.570 9 1:23.917

Pass 188 14:13.437 10 1:23.867

Pass 207 15:36.667 11 1:23.230

Pass 224 17:01.023 12 1:24.356

Pass 242 18:25.005 13 1:23.982

Pass 261 19:46.791 14 1:21.786 *

No 4 Sébastien Imbert

Pass 19 1:26.647 1 1:26.647 *

Pass 37 2:45.837 2 1:19.190 *

Pass 55 4:05.289 3 1:19.452

Pass 72 5:24.947 4 1:19.658

Pass 89 6:43.610 5 1:18.663 *

Pass 106 8:02.149 6 1:18.539 *

Pass 124 9:20.173 7 1:18.024 *

Pass 142 10:37.979 8 1:17.806 *

Pass 158 11:55.888 9 1:17.909

Pass 175 13:12.399 10 1:16.511 *

Pass 191 14:30.229 11 1:17.830

Pass 208 15:46.622 12 1:16.393 *

Pass 225 17:02.887 13 1:16.265 *

Pass 240 18:19.163 14 1:16.276

Pass 257 19:34.480 15 1:15.317 *

No 6 Nicolas Clement

Pass 22 1:29.923 1 1:29.923 *

Pass 40 2:52.646 2 1:22.723 *

Pass 58 4:14.623 3 1:21.977 *

Pass 75 5:36.447 4 1:21.824 *

Pass 92 6:56.940 5 1:20.493 *

Pass 109 8:19.099 6 1:22.159

Pass 127 9:42.461 7 1:23.362

Pass 146 11:06.413 8 1:23.952

Pass 163 12:29.147 9 1:22.734

Pass 181 13:50.924 10 1:21.777

Pass 200 15:13.524 11 1:22.600

Pass 217 16:35.031 12 1:21.507

Pass 235 17:57.772 13 1:22.741

Pass 253 19:20.159 14 1:22.387

No 7 Guillaume Mercier

No 8 Norman Ngoubo

Pass 26 1:33.632 1 1:33.632 *

Pass 44 2:59.701 2 1:26.069 *

Pass 62 4:24.458 3 1:24.757 *

Pass 79 5:46.351 4 1:21.893 *

Pass 96 7:07.897 5 1:21.546 *

Pass 113 8:28.288 6 1:20.391 *

Pass 130 9:49.992 7 1:21.704

Pass 147 11:10.748 8 1:20.756

Pass 164 12:29.566 9 1:18.818 *

Pass 180 13:49.417 10 1:19.851

Pass 197 15:08.405 11 1:18.988

Pass 213 16:28.539 12 1:20.134

Pass 230 17:46.617 13 1:18.078 *

Pass 247 19:05.067 14 1:18.450

No 9 Francesco Crivelli

Pass 23 1:30.543 1 1:30.543 *

Pass 41 2:54.131 2 1:23.588 *

Pass 59 4:18.182 3 1:24.051

Pass 76 5:42.020 4 1:23.838

Pass 94 7:04.246 5 1:22.226 *

Pass 111 8:27.048 6 1:22.802

Pass 129 9:49.601 7 1:22.553

Pass 148 11:11.784 8 1:22.183 *

Pass 166 12:33.846 9 1:22.062 *

Pass 184 13:55.849 10 1:22.003 *

Pass 201 15:17.601 11 1:21.752 *

Pass 220 16:41.428 12 1:23.827

Pass 239 18:06.570 13 1:25.142

Pass 256 19:33.559 14 1:26.989

No 12  Vincent Clément

Pass 16 1:24.343 1 1:24.343 *

Pass 34 2:41.812 2 1:17.469 *

Pass 52 3:58.131 3 1:16.319 *

Pass 69 5:14.853 4 1:16.722

Pass 86 6:30.702 5 1:15.849 **

Pass 103 7:47.492 6 1:16.790

Pass 121 9:03.368 7 1:15.876

Pass 136 10:17.426 8 1:14.058 *

Pass 154 11:32.634 9 1:15.208

Pass 170 12:49.583 10 1:16.949

Pass 185 14:06.110 11 1:16.527

Pass 202 15:21.607 12 1:15.497

Pass 218 16:36.488 13 1:14.881
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No 12  Vincent Clément

Pass 233 17:52.290 14 1:15.802

Pass 249 19:07.935 15 1:15.645

No 14 Steveen Buisine

Pass 15 1:23.530 1 1:23.530 *

Pass 33 2:41.029 2 1:17.499 *

Pass 51 3:57.346 3 1:16.317 **

Pass 68 5:13.690 4 1:16.344

Pass 85 6:30.061 5 1:16.371

Pass 102 7:45.961 6 1:15.900 *

Pass 118 9:00.969 7 1:15.008 *

Pass 135 10:14.884 8 1:13.915 *

Pass 153 11:27.804 9 1:12.920 **

Pass 168 12:42.190 10 1:14.386

Pass 192 14:41.130 11 1:58.940

Pass 209 15:58.906 12 1:17.776

Pass 226 17:15.170 13 1:16.264

Pass 243 18:30.756 14 1:15.586

Pass 260 19:45.492 15 1:14.736

No 26 Kevin Serazin

Pass 21 1:28.174 1 1:28.174 *

Pass 38 2:49.901 2 1:21.727 *

Pass 56 4:11.221 3 1:21.320 *

Pass 73 5:31.666 4 1:20.445 *

Pass 90 6:53.077 5 1:21.411

Pass 107 8:13.242 6 1:20.165 *

Pass 125 9:32.562 7 1:19.320 *

Pass 143 10:50.974 8 1:18.412 *

Pass 160 12:09.291 9 1:18.317 *

Pass 176 13:27.752 10 1:18.461

Pass 193 14:46.932 11 1:19.180

Pass 210 16:03.909 12 1:16.977 *

Pass 227 17:20.672 13 1:16.763 *

Pass 244 18:37.527 14 1:16.855

Pass 262 19:54.932 15 1:17.405

No 30 Julien Pouzadoux

No 31 Benoit Claret

Pass 18 1:25.600 1 1:25.600 *

Pass 36 2:43.139 2 1:17.539 *

Pass 54 4:00.425 3 1:17.286 *

Pass 71 5:16.382 4 1:15.957 **

Pass 88 6:32.643 5 1:16.261

Pass 105 7:48.452 6 1:15.809 *

Pass 122 9:03.690 7 1:15.238 *

Pass 138 10:19.878 8 1:16.188

Pass 155 11:34.741 9 1:14.863 *

Pass 172 12:50.670 10 1:15.929

Pass 186 14:07.382 11 1:16.712

Pass 203 15:22.243 12 1:14.861 *

Pass 219 16:36.895 13 1:14.652 *

Pass 234 17:52.320 14 1:15.425

Pass 248 19:07.701 15 1:15.381

No 33 Anne Carole Bornes

Pass 27 1:34.361 1 1:34.361 *

Pass 45 3:00.286 2 1:25.925 *

Pass 61 4:24.008 3 1:23.722 *

Pass 78 5:44.811 4 1:20.803 *

Pass 95 7:05.202 5 1:20.391 *

Pass 112 8:27.262 6 1:22.060

Pass 131 9:50.163 7 1:22.901

Pass 149 11:11.976 8 1:21.813

Pass 165 12:31.170 9 1:19.194 *

Pass 182 13:51.368 10 1:20.198

Pass 199 15:11.615 11 1:20.247

Pass 215 16:30.260 12 1:18.645 *

Pass 232 17:50.078 13 1:19.818

Pass 251 19:10.172 14 1:20.094

No 35 Philippe Catelain

Pass 17 1:25.030 1 1:25.030 *

Pass 35 2:42.498 2 1:17.468 *

Pass 53 3:59.060 3 1:16.562 *

Pass 70 5:15.667 4 1:16.607

Pass 87 6:31.643 5 1:15.976 *

Pass 104 7:47.737 6 1:16.094

Pass 123 9:04.142 7 1:16.405

Pass 139 10:21.191 8 1:17.049

Pass 156 11:37.148 9 1:15.957 *

Pass 173 12:52.772 10 1:15.624 *

Pass 187 14:09.573 11 1:16.801

Pass 204 15:25.552 12 1:15.979

Pass 221 16:41.594 13 1:16.042

Pass 237 17:59.270 14 1:17.676

Pass 252 19:16.790 15 1:17.520

No 39 Matthieu Abraham

No 47 Philippe Gautret

Pass 14 1:22.686 1 1:22.686 *

Pass 32 2:39.138 2 1:16.452 **

Pass 50 3:56.302 3 1:17.164

Pass 67 5:13.167 4 1:16.865

Pass 84 6:29.676 5 1:16.509

Pass 100 7:45.316 6 1:15.640 **

Pass 117 8:58.807 7 1:13.491 **

Pass 134 10:12.615 8 1:13.808
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No 47 Philippe Gautret

Pass 151 11:26.368 9 1:13.753

Pass 167 12:39.937 10 1:13.569

Pass 183 13:54.528 11 1:14.591

Pass 198 15:08.990 12 1:14.462

Pass 212 16:24.524 13 1:15.534

Pass 229 17:38.685 14 1:14.161

Pass 246 18:54.621 15 1:15.936

No 57 Eric Bourel

No 68 François Lebailly

No 69 Sandrine Desreux

Pass 28 1:36.449 1 1:36.449 *

Pass 46 3:03.228 2 1:26.779 *

Pass 64 4:28.307 3 1:25.079 *

Pass 81 5:52.842 4 1:24.535 *

Pass 98 7:16.612 5 1:23.770 *

Pass 116 8:40.651 6 1:24.039

Pass 133 10:03.828 7 1:23.177 *

Pass 152 11:27.289 8 1:23.461

Pass 171 12:50.549 9 1:23.260

Pass 189 14:13.629 10 1:23.080 *

Pass 206 15:36.149 11 1:22.520 *

Pass 223 16:57.263 12 1:21.114 *

Pass 241 18:19.423 13 1:22.160

Pass 259 19:41.237 14 1:21.814

No 77 Milos Radzic

No 136 Jean-François Hervé

Pass 29 1:37.968 1 1:37.968 *

Pass 47 3:06.935 2 1:28.967 *

Pass 65 4:35.176 3 1:28.241 *

Pass 82 6:04.060 4 1:28.884

Pass 99 7:31.951 5 1:27.891 *

Pass 119 9:03.137 6 1:31.186

Pass 141 10:33.769 7 1:30.632

Pass 159 12:01.655 8 1:27.886 *

Pass 178 13:30.913 9 1:29.258

Pass 195 14:59.951 10 1:29.038

Pass 216 16:31.562 11 1:31.611

Pass 236 17:59.241 12 1:27.679 *

Pass 255 19:27.777 13 1:28.536

No 141 Jonathan Lorquin

Pass 13 1:22.517 1 1:22.517 *

In 48 3:40.802 2 2:18.285

No 147 Lorelei Beard

Pass 25 1:33.182 1 1:33.182 *

Pass 42 2:58.166 2 1:24.984 *

Pass 60 4:21.068 3 1:22.902 *

Pass 77 5:43.075 4 1:22.007 *

Pass 93 7:03.799 5 1:20.724 *

Pass 110 8:23.567 6 1:19.768 *

Pass 128 9:43.182 7 1:19.615 *

Pass 145 11:05.382 8 1:22.200

Pass 162 12:25.242 9 1:19.860

Pass 179 13:45.689 10 1:20.447

Pass 196 15:06.597 11 1:20.908

Pass 214 16:29.525 12 1:22.928

Pass 231 17:49.838 13 1:20.313

Pass 250 19:08.581 14 1:18.743 *

No 212 Yohann William

Pass 12 1:21.388 1 1:21.388 **

Pass 31 2:38.308 2 1:16.920 **

Pass 49 3:56.143 3 1:17.835

Pass 66 5:12.887 4 1:16.744 *

Pass 83 6:29.312 5 1:16.425 *

Pass 101 7:45.776 6 1:16.464

Pass 120 9:03.248 7 1:17.472

Pass 137 10:19.627 8 1:16.379 *

Pass 157 11:37.864 9 1:18.237

Pass 174 12:55.495 10 1:17.631

Pass 190 14:13.978 11 1:18.483

Pass 205 15:31.043 12 1:17.065

Pass 222 16:47.460 13 1:16.417

Pass 238 18:04.695 14 1:17.235

Pass 254 19:22.333 15 1:17.638

No 313 Ludovic Laureau

Pass 20 1:27.274 1 1:27.274 *

Pass 39 2:50.667 2 1:23.393 *

Pass 57 4:11.920 3 1:21.253 *

Pass 74 5:32.711 4 1:20.791 *

Pass 91 6:53.884 5 1:21.173

Pass 108 8:14.312 6 1:20.428 *

Pass 126 9:33.412 7 1:19.100 *

Pass 144 10:52.750 8 1:19.338

Pass 161 12:11.493 9 1:18.743 *

Pass 177 13:29.922 10 1:18.429 *

Pass 194 14:48.069 11 1:18.147 *

Pass 211 16:05.671 12 1:17.602 *

Pass 228 17:22.832 13 1:17.161 *

Pass 245 18:39.850 14 1:17.018 *

Pass 263 19:56.909 15 1:17.059


